CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT
October 17, 2016

OPERATING ACCOUNT
FUNDED BY:

GENERAL FUND

CAPITAL EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT FUND
SEWER FUND

WATER FUND

CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND

DOWNTOWN TIF SPECIAL PROJECTS
PUBLIC BENEFITS FUND

MISCELLANEOUS DEPOSITS

OPERATING FUND

COMMUTER PARKING FUND

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:

oate___12/171 /16 e

=S

SIGNATURE:

¥

1,029,095.68

219,311.48
26.35
230,478.94
92,174.62
394,702.59
83,378.70
46.00
8,250.00
50.00

677.00
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER:

2
DATE: 10/13/16 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 14:47:24 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.check_no between ‘77418’ and ’'77536'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 10/16

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —=-———eeeeeee VENDOR=-=== ===—————— DEPT-DIV ~  ———ee DESCRIPTION--—-——- SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 77431 10/17/16 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010925 INVOICE #2458-522751 D 0.00 320.04
105100 77431 10/17/16 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010925 INVOICE #2458-522759 D 0.00 625.89
105100 77431 10/17/16 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010925 INVOICE #2458-522780 D 0.00 443.17
105100 77431 10/17/16 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010925 INVOICE #2458-523365 D 0.00 303.54
105100 77431 10/17/16 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010921 SEPT CHARGES 0.00 48.97
105100 77431 10/17/16 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010925 SEPT CHARGES 0.00 1,322.27
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 6,669.68
105100 77432 10/17/16 13021 CASE LOTS, INC 010821 INVOICE #015882 DATED 0.00 282.90
105100 77433 10/17/16 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 2016 CEMETERY SEXTON S 0.00 850.00
105100 77433 10/17/16 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 2016 CEMETERY SEXTON S 0.00 1,225.00
105100 77433 10/17/16 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 0108523 2016 CEMETERY SEXTON S 0.00 1,225.00
105100 77433 10/17/16 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 0109823 2016 CEMETERY SEXTON S 0.00 1,530.50
105100 77433 10/17/16 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 2016 CEMETERY SEXTON S 0.00 1,225.00
105100 77433 10/17/16 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 2016 CEMETERY SEXTON S 0.00 300.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 6,355.50
105100 77434 10/17/16 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 1400 HAWTHORNE LANE 0.00 14.05
105100 77434 10/17/16 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 475 MAIN STREET - $6.9 0.00 17.97
105100 77434 10/17/16 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 325 SPENCER STREET 0.00 16.60
105100 77434 10/17/16 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 135 W GRANDLAKE 0.00 8.85
105100 77434 10/17/16 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 135 W GRANDLAKE 0.00 12.54
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 70.01
105100 77435 10/17/16 14549 CLARKE, WILLIAM 28 LETTER OF INTENT REFUN 0.00 1,500.00
105100 77436 10/17/16 39760 CLOSED CIRCUIT INNOVATIO 010613 INVOICE # WESTCHG NOV 0.00 625.00
105100 77437 10/17/16 13317 COLFORD, PAT 010524 REIMBURSEMENT FOR ORDE 0.00 150.00
105100 77438 10/17/16 13257 COMCAST CRELE 063448 9/25-10/24/16 0.00 334.64
105100 77439 10/17/16 151 COMED 010926 svc 7/29-9/28/1s6 0.00 6,147.39
105100 77439 10/17/16 151 COMED 010926 svc 9/1-10/3/16 0.00 1,099.87
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 7,247.26
105100 77440 10/17/16 5511 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 010503 MICROSOFT WINDOWS SERV 0.00 1,638.45
105100 77440 10/17/16 5511 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 010503 MICROSOFT OFFICE PROFE 0.00 5,660.10
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 7,298.55
105100 77441 10/17/16 13783 CONRAD POLYGRAPH, INC 010501 POLYGRAPH SERVICES 9/2 0.00 320.00
105100 77442 10/17/16 14545 CREEKSIDE PRINTING 010208 PRINTING AND SORTING F 0.00 1,553.00
105100 77443 10/17/16 13032 DECKER SUPPLY CO., INC 083453 QUOTE #4364 DATED 08-1 0.00 3,346.00
105100 77443 10/17/16 13032 DECKER SUPPLY CO., INC 083453 2.00" X 2.00" X 3¢ 12 0.00 1,630.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,976.00
105100 77444 10/17/16 14081 DENLER, INC 28 REFUND OF LARGE HYDRAN 0.00 750.00

105100 77445 10/17/16 4239 DEUTSCH'S TRUCK & DIESEL 010925 INVOICE #61346 DATED 0 0.00 458.01
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER:

DATE: 10/13/16 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 14:47:24 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.check no between ‘77418’ and '77536'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 10/16

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ————-———mmmmem VENDOR--== ————————- DEPT-DIV @~ ————— DESCRIPTION-————- SALES TAX
105100 77477 10/17/16 B490 LESMAN INSTRUMENT COMPAN 063448 INVOICE #1,711700 DATE 0.00
105100 77478 10/17/16 10042 LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MAN 010613 INVOICE #1088361-20160 0.00
105100 77479 10/17/16 11273 LIFT WORKS INC. 063448 INVOICE #104156-1 DATE 0.00
105100 77480 10/17/16 13586 M & M CONTROL SERVICE, I 010921 SALES ORDER #S066855 D 0.00
105100 77480 10/17/16 13586 M & M CONTROL SERVICE, I 010921 SHIPPING 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 77481 10/17/16 14550 MANCERA, TITO 28 LETTER OF INTENT REFUN 0.00
105100 77482 10/17/16 11215 MARCOTT ENTERPRISES, INC 010924 COURSE AND FINE AGGREG 0.00
105100 77482 10/17/16 11215 MARCOTT ENTERPRISES, INC 053443 COURSE AND FINE AGGREG 0.00
105100 77482 10/17/16 11215 MARCOTT ENTERPRISES, INC 063447 COURSE AND FINE AGGREG 0.00
105100 77482 10/17/16 11215 MARCOTT ENTERPRISES, INC 010924 COURSE AND FINE AGGREG 0.00
105100 77482 10/17/16 11215 MARCOTT ENTERPRISES, INC 053443 COURSE AND FINE AGGREG 0.00
105100 77482 10/17/16 11215 MARCOTT ENTERPRISES, INC 063447 COURSE AND FINE AGGREG 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 77483 10/17/16 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 011029 MAKE & REVIEW FILES, A 0.00
105100 77483 10/17/16 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 010613 INVOICE #8002 0.00
105100 77483 10/17/16 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 010613 INVOICE #8004 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 77484 10/17/16 12698 MARTIN IMPLEMENT SALES, 010924 ECHOMATIC HEAD/LINE 5 0.00
105100 77485 10/17/16 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 010924 RUBBER TIE DOWNSTRAP 0.00
105100 77486 10/17/16 5000 MEADE ELECTRIC COMPANY, 010926 MAINTENANCE OF CITY OW 0.00
105100 77487 10/17/16 13815 MENARDS 01 REFUND OF FINAL PUD AM 0.00
105100 77488 10/17/16 6601 MENARDS 010613 SEPT CHARGES 0.00
105100 77488 10/17/16 6601 MENARDS 010926 SEPT CHARGES 0.00
105100 77488 10/17/16 6601 MENARDS 010924 SEPT CHARGES 0.00
105100 77488 10/17/16 6601 MENARDS 010925 SEPT CHARGES 0.00
105100 77488 10/17/16 6601 MENARDS 010921 SEPT CHARGES 0.00
105100 77488 10/17/16 6601 MENARDS 053443 SEPT CHARGES 0.00
105100 77488 10/17/16 6601 MENARDS 063447 SEPT CHARGES 0.00
105100 77488 10/17/16 6601 MENARDS 053443 SEPT CHARGES 0.00
105100 77488 10/17/16 6601 MENARDS 083453 SEPT CHARGES 0.00
105100 77488 10/17/16 6601 MENARDS 063448 SEPT CHARGES 0.00
105100 77488 10/17/16 6601 MENARDS 063447 SEPT CHARGES 0.00
105100 77488 10/17/16 6601 MENARDS 043439 SEPT CHARGES 0.00
105100 77488 10/17/16 6601 MENARDS 063448 SEPT CHARGES 0.00
105100 77488 10/17/16 6601 MENARDS 010925 SEPT CHARGES 0.00
105100 77488 10/17/16 6601 MENARDS 063447 SEPT CHARGES 0.00
105100 77488 10/17/16 6601 MENARDS 063447 SEPT CHARGES 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00

AMOUNT

2,355.64
500.70
935.00

192.03
20.00
212.03

1,500.00

62.00
180.37
884 .89
135.62
406.16

1,992,711
3,665.75

1,173.77
2,512.50
2,034.60
5,720.87

185.88
91.82
350.00
1,000.00

37.46
157.19
183.98

668.40
88.46
55.63

170.56

418.01
69.74
10.14
26.35
57.02

1,961.71



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 10/13/16

TIME: 14:47:

24

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.check no between ‘77419’ and ‘77536’

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

10/16

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK
105100

105100

77489
77489

77490
77491

77492
77492

77493
77493
774893
77433
77483
77433
77493

77434
77494
77494
77494

77495
77485
77485
77495
77496
77497
77497
77497
77498
77499
77500
77500
77501

77502

ISSUE DT

10/17/16
10/17/16

10/17/16
10/17/16

10/17/16
10/17/16

10/17/16
10/17/16
10/17/16
10/17/16
10/17/16
10/17/16
10/17/16

10/17/16
10/17/16
10/17/16
10/17/16

10/17/16
10/17/16
10/17/16
10/17/16
10/17/16
10/17/16
10/17/16
10/17/16
10/17/16
10/17/16
10/17/16
10/17/16
10/17/16

10/17/16

10925
10825

12396
242

2078
2078

244
244
244
244
244
244
244

4735
4735
4735
4735

250
250
250
250
5759
14386
14386
14386
12105
3739
255
255
13516

9385

MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY
MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY

SALEEM MOHAMMED
MUNICIPAL CODE CORPORATI

MUNICIPAL ELECTRONICS, I
MUNICIPAL ELECTRONICS, I

MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400
MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400
MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400
MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400
MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400
MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400
MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400

NAPA AUTO PARTS
NAPA AUTO PARTS
NAPA AUTO PARTS
NAPA AUTO PARTS

NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS
NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS
NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS
NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS
PAHCSII/NORTHWESTERN MED
OPEN WORKS

OPEN WORKS

OPEN WORKS

OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT IN
PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS
PETTY CASH CITY HALL
PETTY CASH CITY HALL
PIONEER TIRE REPAIR

PLOTE CONSTRUCTION INC.

DEPT-DIV

063448
063448

0100
010110

010613
010613

010521
010325
010824
053443
010924
083453
010503

010925
010925
010925
010925

053443
063447
063448
010921
010501
010921
063448
433476
053442
0lio02s
011028
433476
010925

083453

PO#82699-HYDRATED LIM
PO#82699~HYDRATED LIM

REFUND OF CO INSPECTIO
SUPPLEMENT NO. 122

INVOICE #063966
INVOICE #063955

SEPT CHARGES
SEPT CHARGES
SEPT CHARGES
SEPT CHARGES
SEPT CHARGES
SEPT CHARGES
SEPT CHARGES

FILTER
B-RIBBED BLT
FILTER

OIL FILTER

sVC 9/6-1/5/16

svc 9/6-1/5/16

Sve 9/6-1/5/16

SVC 9/6-1/5/16
PRE-SCREENING & EVALS
PO#82696-2016~JANITOR
PO#82696-2016~-JANITOR
PO#82696-2016~JANITOR
PO#82685-WWTP OPERATI
NOTICE OF PUEBLIC HEARI
REIMBURSEMENT
REIMBURSEMENT

INVOICE #9283 DATED 09

RESOLUTION NO. 16-R-00

SALES TAX

0.

coocOoOoOoOQ coo

coocoo

(=N =N =N=] [=] (=N =N =]

o

[=]

coo

0.

0.

0.00
0.
0.00

00

00

.00

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00

00

0o

PAGE NUMBER:
ACCTPAZ21

AMOUNT

3,977.

3,833

102.

1,082
138

173

248.
+59
29,
28,
.58
22.
T
.33

53

293

754

12.
91.
25
.86
.46

12
142

272.
134.

99
115
621

1,283.
3,B17%.
2,010.
295.
6;122.
220,326,

57.

1

27.

274,310,

20

.29
7,810.

49

86

.54

.31
35.
i §

00

87

94
77

20
38

86
02
72

[oF:]
64

.29
.46
.47

03
oo
00
0o
00
17

50

B.00
4.
2.00

00

18

18

6



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

DATE:
TIME:

10/13/16
14:47:

24

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.check no between ‘77419' and ‘77536’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 10/16

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO

105100
105100
105100

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100

105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK
105100
105100

105100

77503
77504
77505
77506
77506

77507
77507
77508
77509
77509
77510
77511
77511

77511
77511

77512
77512
77512
77512
77512
77513
77514
77514
77515
77516
77516
77517
77518

77518

ISSUE DT
10/17/16
10/17/186
10/17/16
10/17/186
10/17/16

10/17/16
10/17/16
10/17/16
10/17/16
10/17/16
10/17/16
10/17/16
10/17/16

10/17/16
10/17/16

10/17/16
10/17/16
10/17/16
10/17/16
10/17/16
10/17/16
10/17/16
10/17/16
10/17/16
10/17/16
10/17/16
10/17/16
10/17/16

10/17/16

6963
4770
14544
1053
1053

492

492

11944
13908
13908
14277
10201
10201

10201
10201

12708
12709
12709
12709
12709
6049
13998
13998
13175
9209
8209
12102
3349

2027

POLACH APPRAISAL GROUP,
PRO-PAC INDUSTRIES, INC.

PROPERTY PARTNERS

RANDALL PRESSURE SYSTEMS
RANDALL PRESSURE SYSTEMS

RAY O'HERRON,
RAY O'HERRON,

INC.
INC.

MARK RUDDICK

RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL
RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL

SEVERSON, JOE

GLORIA SIOLIDIS
GLORIA SIOLIDIS
GLORIA SIOLIDIS
GLORIA SICLIDIS

SPRINT
SPRINT
SPRINT
SPRINT
SPRINT

STANARD & ASSOCIATES
STRYPES PLUS MORE INC

STRYPES PLUS MORE INC

TAP PUBLISHING

THIRD MILLENNIUM ASSOCIA
THIRD MILLENNIUM ASSOCIA

THOMAS ENGINEERING GROUP

TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROT

TRANS UNION CORPORATION

DEPT-DIV

083453
063447
28

010921
0lo0821

010613
010613
010924
010825
010925
063447
010613
010613

010613
010613

010921
010924
053443
063447
063448
010501
010613
010613
010614
053443
063447
083453
083453

010613

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
INVOICE #124319 DATED
LETTER OF INTENT REFUN
SWIVEL

PARTS

INVOICE #1654861-IN

INVOICE #1655076-IN

REIMBURSEMENT FOR ORDE
INVOICE #3004101077 DA
INVOICE #3003969663 DA
REIMBURSEMENT FOR INVO
TRANSCRIPTION SERVICES
TRANSCRIPTION SERVICES

TRANSCRIPTION SERVICES
TRANSCRIPTION SERVCIES

Svc 8/24-9/23/16

SVC 8/24-9/23/16

sSVC 8/24-9/23/16

svC 8/24-9/23/16

svc 8/24-9/23/16
PERSONALITY EVALS 9/12
INVOICE #13533

INVOICE $#13533

INVOICE #1882228-20161
PROCESSING AND MAILING
PROCESSING AND MAILING
2016 ENGINEERING SERVI
BARRICADE HIP FLASHER

INVOICE #089600560

SALES TAX

0.

o [=R=1=] ocoo oo

coooo

[=R ===

(=]

oo

ocoo

00

.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

.00

.00
.00
.00

.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

PAGE NUMBER:
ACCTPA21

AMOUNT

4,061.
481.
1,500.
T,
34,
113,
79
1,314,
1,494.

150.

126

60.

560.
280.
210.
290.
1,340.

B3
170

269
123

790.

130.
.00
180.

60

147.

1,227

1,227,

2,454

81,158.

273

202.

25
oo
00
07
07
14
98
63
61

00

.48
7.
134,

53
01

00

0o
00
00
00
00

.23
.75
l4a4.

57

.45
.76
791,

76
00
00
00

49

“29

28

57

29

.35

24

T



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

PAGE NUMBER: B
DATE: 10/13/16 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPAZ21
TIME: 14:47:24 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.check no between ‘77419’ and ‘77536'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 10/16

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ——————————m—em VENDOR==== ————————— DEPT-DIV @~  ————— DESCRIPTION--—=-- SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 77520 10/17/16 14551 UECKE, JEFF 28 LETTER OF INTENT REFUN 0.00 1,500.00
105100 77521 10/17/16 14383 ULTRA STROBE COMMUNICATI 010613 INVOICE #071615 0.00 736.00
105100 77522 10/17/16 4406 U.S.A. BLUEBOOK 063447 HYDRANT OIL 1 GAL 0.00 276.76
105100 77523 10/17/16 10716 UTILITY DYNAMICS CORP 010926 INVOICE #0908-2153 DAT 0.00 2,389.00
105100 77524 10/17/16 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010210 SVC 8/24-9/23/16 0.00 62.68
105100 77524 10/17/16 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010613 SVC 8/24-9/23/16 0.00 B67.40
105100 77524 10/17/16 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010501 SVC 8/24-9/23/16 0.00 62.68
105100 77524 10/17/16 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010510 SVC 8/24-9/23/16 0.00 62.68
105100 77524 10/17/16 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 011028 SvC 8/24-9/23/16 0.00 174.67
105100 77524 10/17/16 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010208 SVC B/24-9/23/16 0.00 62.68
105100 77524 10/17/16 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 053443 SvVC 8/24-9/23/16 0.00 19.00
105100 77524 10/17/16 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 063447 SVC 8/24-9/23/16 0.00 15.01
105100 77524 10/17/16 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 011029 SVC 8/24-9/23/16 0.00 114.03
105100 77524 10/17/16 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010510 SVC 8/24-9/23/16 0.00 38.01
105100 77524 10/17/16 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010503 SVC 8/24-9/23/16 0.00 44.98
105100 77524 10/17/16 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010613 svc 8/24-9/23/16 0.00 114.03
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,641.85
105100 77525 10/17/16 6793 W.A. MANAGEMENT, INC. 011029 LOT CUTTING SERVICES A 0.00 1,050.00
105100 77526 10/17/16 11115 WELCH BROTHERS, INC. 083453 PARTS 0.00 2B2.80
105100 77527 10/17/16 1680 WEST CHICAGO FIRE PROTEC 093454 REBATE FOR SUPPORTING 0.00 8,423.16
105100 77528 10/17/16 3519 WEST CHICAGO LIBRARY DIS 093454 REBATE FOR SUPPORTING 0.00 2,686.38
105100 77529 10/17/16 333 WEST CHICAGO PARK DISTRI 093454 REBATE FOR SUPPORTING 0.00 4,032.83
105100 77530 10/17/16 308 WEST CHICAGO PRINTING 063447 WATER CARDS 0.00 123.00
105100 77530 10/17/16 308 WEST CHICAGO PRINTING 053442 WATER CARDS 0.00 123.00
105100 77530 10/17/16 308 WEST CHICAGO PRINTING 063447 CORRECTION- WATER METE 0.00 441.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 687.00
105100 77531 10/17/16 985 WEST CHICAGO SCHOOL DIST 093454 REBATE FOR SUPPORTING 0.00 44,022.17
105100 77532 10/17/16 973 WEST CHICAGO SCHOOL DIST 093454 REBATE FOR SUPPORTING 0.00 20,981.29
105100 77533 10/17/16 11177 WILKENS ANDERSON CO. 063448 INVOICE #S81165136.001 0.00 1,082.70
105100 77534 10/17/16 14540 WITMER PUBLIC SAFETY GRO 010613 (3) DQE DISPOSABLE ARM 0.00 83.76
105100 77535 10/17/16 12585 WORK AREA PROTECTION COR 010614 QUOTE #09152016PW 0.00 622.50
105100 77536 10/17/16 12184 ZIMMERMAN FORD 010825 INVOICE #95623 DATED 0 0.00 118.66
105100 77536 10/17/16 12184 ZIMMERMAN FORD 0109825 INVOICE #95629 DATED 0 0.00 3.18
105100 77536 10/17/16 12184 ZIMMERMAN FORD 010925 INVOICE #95813 DATED 0 0.00 6€9.44
105100 77536 10/17/16 12184 ZIMMERMAN FORD 010925 INVOICE #35087 DATED 0 0.00 1,113.10



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER:
DATE: 10/13/16 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPAZ21
TIME: 14:47:24 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.check no between '77419' and ‘77536’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 10/16

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ————-—mem———e VENDOR==== ==———eeeo DEPT-DIV = ———ee DESCRIPTION-————- SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 77536 10/17/16 12184 ZIMMERMAN FORD 010825 INVOICE #85628 DATED 0 0.00 24 .56
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,328.94
TOTAL CASH ACCOUNT 0.00 1,029,095.68
TOTAL FUND 0.00 1,029,095.68

TOTAL REPORT 0.00 1,029,095.68



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 10/13/16
TIME: 14:32:27

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

SELECTION CRITERIA: payable.due_date='20161017 00:00:00.000’

PAYMENT TYPE: CHECKS ONLY

FUND - 01 - GENERAL FUND

DEPT-DIV ACCOUNT

01 224800 PLAN/ZONE HEARIN 13815
TOTAL GENERAL FUND

o100 345200 CHANGE OF OCC. I 12396
0100 348200 BUSINESS REGISTR 14553
TOTAL GENERAL FUND REVENUES

010110 4211 PRINTING & BINDI 242
010110 4650 MISCELLANEOUS CO 5861
TOTAL CITY COUNCIL-OPERATIONS

010208 4107 NEWSLETTER PREPA 14545
010208 4202 TELEPHONE & ALAR 4207
TOTAL CITY ADMIN-MARKET/COMM

010210 4202 TELEPHONE & ALAR 4207
TOTAL CITY ADMIN-ADMIN

010501 4108 EMPLOYMENT EXAMS 13783
010501 4108 EMPLOYMENT EXAMS 5759
010501 4108 EMPLOYMENT EXAMS 6049
010501 4202 TELEPHCNE & ALAR 4207
TOTAL ADMIN SERVICES-HR

010503 4105 CONSULTANTS 14423
010503 4125 SOFTWARE MAINTEN 5511
010503 4125 SOFTWARE MAINTEN 5511
010503 4225 OTHER CONTRACTUA 14400
010503 4600 COMPUTER/OFFICE 244
010503 4600 COMPUTER/OFFICE 4207
TOTAL ADMIN SERVICES-IT

010510 4202 TELEPHONE & ALAR 4207
010510 4202 TELEPHONE & ALAR 4207
010510 4502 COPIER FEES 5622
010510 4502 COPIER FEES 5622
TOTAL ADMIN SERVICES-ADMIN

010613 4100 LEGAL FEES 11340
010613 4100 LEGAL FEES 8248
010613 4100 LEGAL FEES 8248

RUN DATE 10/13/2016 TIME 14:32:27

SALEEM MOHAMMED
BOSS, RAY

MUNICIPAL CODE CORPOR
HINCKLEY SPRING WATER

CREEKSIDE PRINTING
VERIZON WIRELESS

VERIZON WIRELESS

CONRAD POLYGRAPH,

INC

PAHCSII/NORTHWESTERN
STANARD & ASSOCIATES

VERIZON WIRELESS

LAWRENCE ZAIKOWSKI

CDW GOVERNMENT, INC.
CDW GOVERNMENT, INC.

7 LAYER SOLUTIONS,

IN

MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2

VERIZON WIRELESS

VERIZON WIRELESS
VERIZON WIRELESS
ILLINOIS PAPER CO
ILLINOIS PAPER CO

LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z
MARQUARDT & BELMONTE
MARQUARDT & BELMONTE

CASH REQUIREMENTS BILL LIST

00084611-01

00084610-01
00084609-01

00084555-01
00084553-01

00084557-01

00084575-01
00084642-01
00084574-01

000B4640-01
00084474-01
00084474-02
00084643-01

00084623-01
00084641-01

00084636-01
00084637-01
00084637-02

PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

INVOICE

PUD AMEND-REG304

INSPEC REFUNG304
BUS REG REFUG304

00275835 G304
2575377-0915G304

09301603 G304
585742141 G304
585742141 G304
2228 G304

190397,509,9G304
SA000032444 G304

585742141 G304
109 G304
FND1212 G304
FNDl1212 G304
le22 G304
VARIOUS-SEPTG304
585040673 G304
585040673 G304
585742141 G304
IN246173 G304
IN241561 G304
REDLIT VIO G304
8004 G304
8002 G304

BATCH

0.
